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FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 19R ORIG

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

NAPA COUNTY KAPC SG-06-091-24

NAPA CA 09/05/2024KAPC19R

PROC/G 0.5

X

07/23/2024 VN570 N83

CHENG, KEVIN YI

59B5BEA2354149D3961F9DB084A8AC99
PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SATX UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

kevin y cheng @ 07/24/2024 01:22



0
.3

%
 U

P

110
TWR

0
.4

%
 U

P

0.4% UP

P

A4

CATEGORY B C DA

6

2
4

2
5
1
0
 X
 7

5

5008
 X 15

0

5
9
3
0
 X
 1

5
0

19R

1L

19L

1R

CIRCLING

NAPA COUNTY

38°13'N-122°17'W

ELEV

   
APP CRS

166°

700 FESAV

BAAHH

NAAYY

NAPA, CALIFORNIA

NAPA COUNTY

AL-281 (FAA)

(APC)

(APC)

3.1 NM

1900

TDZE

118.7             257.8

OAKLAND CENTER

127.8  353.5

NAPA TOWER   ATIS

124.05 121.7 127.85 122.95

GND CON CLNC DEL UNICOM

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

30

30

NAPA, CALIFORNIA

RNP APCH - GPS.

1244 (1300-3)

36

36

5930

A
U

T
O

M
A

T
E

D
 A

L
-2

8
1

 R
N

A
V

 (G
P

S
) R

W
Y

 1
9

R

RNAV (GPS) RWY 19R

RNAV (GPS) RWY 19R

CUKOO

 

166° 

right turn to 3000 to FESAV and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 300 then climbing
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29 APR 2024

    SW-2

Circling Cat D NA east of Rwy 19L-1R.  

Circling Cats A/B/C NA east or Rwy 19R and northwest of Rwy 24.  

Rwy 19R helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.
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(VGSI Angle 3.25/TCH 52).
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